
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : RON

BAR ASSOCIATION : RON

TALUK : RON DISTRICT : GADAG

SL NO. NAME

1 GUDISAGAR VEERABHADRAPPA RUDRAPPA
MYS/105/71
C/O, RUDRAPPA S GUDISAGAR SHIVAPETH ONI, RON
GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

2 DINDUR VEERANNA ANDANAPPA
KAR/437/81
AT PO: NAREGAL TQ: RON, DT DHARWAD, RON- 582 119

3 PATIL SANGANAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/337/82
AT PO: RON, DIST. DHARWAD, , RON-

4 PATIL BASANAGOUDA SHIDDANA GOUDA
KAR/209/83
AT PO: ASUTI, TQ: RON, DIST GADAG, RON-

5 SAJJANAR BHIMSEN MALLAPPA
KAR/676/83
AT & PO: GAJENDRAGAD TQ: RON, DIST GADAG, RON-

6 HULIKOTI MARUTI NINGAPPA
KAR/401/84
AT PO: NAREGAL TQ: RON, DT GADAG, RON-

7 SUBHASHCHANDRA S
KAR/510/85
KUMBAR AGASI RON, DIST GADAG, RON-

8 BASAVARADHER NAGARAJ SANGAPPA
KAR/19/86
AT & PO: ABBIGERI, TQ : RON DIST BELGAUM, RON- 560 050

9 HUGAR MAHADEVAPPA SANTAPPA
KAR/245/86
AT : PO : HIREHAL TQ : RON, DIST GADAG, RON-

10 SATTIGERI ASHOK VIRUPAXAPPA
KAR/435/90
AT & POST: MALLAPUR TQ: RON, DIST DHARWAD, RON- 30

11 KUSUGAL SHEKHARAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/59/91
AT PO: BELAVANKI RON TQ, GADAG DIST, RON- 582 202
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12 SAJJANAR BASAPPA ADIVEPPA
KAR/602/91
AT PO: ITAGI, TQ: RON, DIST: GADAG, RON-

13 ARAHUNASHI MAHANTESH ALIAS RAYAPPA HANAMAPPA
KAR/515/92
AT PO: MALLAPUR, RON TQ, DHARWAD DIST, RON-

14 CHAVAN NEELAPPA DOODAPPA
KAR/553/92
AT PO: HOLE-ALUR RON TQ, DHARWAD DIST, RON-

15 KOLAKAR MAHAMMADRAFEE HUSENSAHEB
KAR/672/93
C/O, KOLAKAR H F KHAZI GALI, AT ; GAJENDRAGAD, TQ; RON
DHARWAD, RON- 582 114

16 MANDASOPPI SHIVAPPA HANAMAPPA
KAR/846/93
AT PO: HUNAGUNDI RON TQ, GADAG DIST, RON- 582 203

17 KANDAGAL MOUBOOBSAB BADESAB
KAR/694/94
GOLLAR GALLI, AT & POST; GAJENDRA GAD, RON TALUK
DISTRICT; GADAG, RON- 582 114

18 DAMBAL SURESH MAHANATAPPA
KAR/1384/95
DAMBAL S, M, GOUDAR ONI, RON, DHARWAD DIST, RON- 582 209

19 KATTI RUDRAMANI SANGAPPA
KAR/660/96
R, S, KATTI R/O, SAVADI RON TQ, DIST: GADAG, RON-

20 TIMMANAGOUDRA SURESHGOUDA NINGANAGOUDA
KAR/75/97
NEAR PUBLIC CENTRAL LIBRARY, GAJENDRAGAD, RON TQ, GADAG
RON- 582 114

21 HIREMANI SANGAPPA CHANABASAPPA
KAR/76/97
MAIN ROAD GAJENDRAGAD, TQ ; RON, GADAG DIST, RON- 582 114
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22 RAIBAGI RAGHAVENDRA MOTILALSA
KAR/687/97
S/O, MOTILALSA, RAIBAGI ONI, AT & POST:GAJENDRAGAD
RON TALUKA, GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 114

23 MADALAGERI SHIVANAND HANAMAPPA
KAR/936/98
S/0 HANAMAPPA MADALAGERI, HORAPETH ONI, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT

24 GRAMAPUROHIT JAYASHREEVANI LAXMAN
KAR/1082/98
AT & PO: NAREGAL, TALUK RON, DISTRICT : GADAG, RON-

25 KADADEVARAMATH HOLABASAYYA FAKEERAYYA
KAR/1833/98
AT & POST : YAVAGAL, RON TALUK, DISTRICT GADAG, RON-

26 PAVASKAR VINAYAK DEVADAS
KAR/300/99
`MATHRU KRUPA` HAKARI STREET, AT & POST & TALUK : RON
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 209

27 HIREMATH NEELAKANTHAYYA SANGAYYA
KAR/3263/99
SWATANTRA YODHARA COLONY, THORAVI ROAD
BIJAPUR TALUK AND DISTRICT, BIJAPUR - 0

28 HASALKAR UMESH PANDURANG
KAR/3276/99
C/O, K E B QRTS AT: GAJENDRAGAD, TALUK ; RON
GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

29 MATTIKATTI GANGADHAR GURRAPPA
KAR/4237/99
YAVAGALL RON TQ, GADAG DIST, RON-

30 RANGANGOUDAR BASAVARJ SUBHAS
KAR/4945/99
SHIVPETH SUDI ROAD, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-
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31 AVADHUT KANTAPPA YALLAPPA
KAR/20/2000
AT, VEERAPUR, PO GAJENDRAGAD TQ. RON, GADAG DIST,
RON- 582114

32 PRAKASH MARIYAPPA DIWANAD
KAR/1488/2000
AT POST: GAJENDRAGAD RON TQ, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

33 BASAVARAJ S T
KAR/2211/2000
AT: SUDI, TQ, RON, GADAG DIST, , RON- 582 211

34 GANIGER BASAVARJ NINGAPPA
KAR/601/2001
AT: KARKIKATTI, SHIROL POST RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
RON-

35 HUILAGOL KUBERAPPA GURUSHANTAPPA
KAR/615/2001
S/O, GURUSHANTAPPA, D, HUILAGOL, NEAR KC.C. BANK, NAREGAL
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 119

36 BANGARI VEERESH SHIDRAMAPPA
KAR/857/2001
AT & POST: NAREGOL RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT., RON

37 IMAMSAHEB FAROOQUI ABDUL GANISAHEB
KAR/2258/2001
NADAF GALLI, AT & POST; RON, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
RON- 532 209

38 KULKARNI SWARUPA RANI VENKAT RAO
KAR/3142/2001
POST : JIGALUR TALUK : RON, DISTRICT GADAG, RON-

39 ARAHUNASI ANDANAPPA SURESHBABU
KAR/518/2002
AT POST; JAKKALI, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-
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40 YALAVATTI GOVINDRAJ RAMKRISHNA
KAR/788/2002
S/O, RAMAKRISHNAPPA YALAVATTI, SUDI ROAD, NEAR S.B.I
AT & POST & TALUK; RON, GADAG DISTRICT, RON

41 MULLA MAHABUB HASANASAB
KAR/1564/2002
S/0 HASANASAB, AT POST; SAVADI, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 219

42 KIRESUR INDIRA ADAPPA
KAR/1254/2003
S/0 ADAPPA, AT POST; ABBGERI, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
RON-

43 CHANDRASHEKHAR Y
KAR/2244/2003
S/0 Y V HUNGUND, POST; LAKKALA GATTI, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 211

44 MARANABASARI SHREEKANTH BASAVARAJ
KAR/2340/2003
S/0 M BASAVARAJ, AT & POST; SUDI, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

45 GANAPPA BASAPPA HANAMANAL
KAR/294/2004
S/0 B M HANAMANAL, ABBIGERE POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

46 BANAD LAXMAPPA NINGAPPA
KAR/387/2004
S/0 NINGAPPA BANAD, MENASIGI POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 232

47 KIRESUR SHARANAPPA RAMANNA
KAR/447/2004
S/0 R V KIRESUR, HORPETI ONI, AT & POST; RON
GADAG DISTRICT, RON
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48 PATTAR SHIVANAND GANGAPPA
KAR/731/2004
S/0 GANGAPPA PATTAR, TALLIHAL ( V ), HONIGANUR POST
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 209

49 ANNADANESHAGOUDA B PATIL
KAR/3584/2004
S/0 BASANAGOUDA S PATIL, HOLEHADAGALI POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 203

50 YAMANOORASAHEAB DASTAGIRSAHEAB NADAF
KAR/523/2005
S/0 DASTGIR SAHEB, HOLE MANNUR POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 203

51 HOSUR BASAVARAJ RAMAPPA
KAR/583/2005
S/0 R B HOSUR, KOUJAGERI POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON

52 HADIMANI VEERABHADRAPPA SHARANAPPA
KAR/604/2005
S/0 SHARANAPPA HADIMANI, RAJUR POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 114

53 KUMBAR BALAPPA MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/648/2005
S/0 MAHADEVAPPA KUMBAR, KUMBAR STREET GAJENDRAGAD POST
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 114

54 KOPPAD CHANABASAPPA BHEEMAPPA
KAR/1097/2005
S/0 BHEEMAPPA KOPPAD JAKKALI POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON

55 HALABHAVI SHIVAPPA SANGAPPA
KAR/2245/2005
S/0 SANGAPPA HALABHAVI, BELAVANKI POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON
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56 HAVAJI BASAVANTAPPA SHANKARAPPA
KAR/2585/2005
S/0 SHANKARAPPA, HIREHA POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON

57 PARAPPA SHANTAGERI
KAR/2634/2005
S/0 S SHANTAGERI, HULLUR POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON

58 DODDAMANI BHEMARAYA RANGAPPA
KAR/3622/2005
S/0 RANGAPPA, AT; GADAGOLI, HOLE ALUR POST
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON

59 BHIXAVATHI HIREMATH RAJASHEKHARAYYA VEERA
KAR/3632/2005
S/0 VEERABHADRAYYA, HOLE ALUR POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON

60 HIREMATH SHIVAYOGI SHIDDYYA
KAR/2445/2006
S/0 SHIDDAYYA HIREMATH, SIDDAYYA POST, ASUTI
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON

61 HIREMATH CHANNAYYA MALLAYYA
KAR/2810/2006
S/0 MALLAYYA S HIREMATH, SAPPARAD PLOT, GORBAL ROAD
LAXMINAGAR, ILKAL, HUNGUND TALUK, BAGALKOT DISTRICT, ILKAL

62 HIREGOUDAR LINGANAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/3026/2006
S/0 BASANAGOUDA, MALLAPUR POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON

63 SHARANAPPA SAJJANAR
KAR/4144/2006
S/0 MALAPPA K SAJJANAR, GOUDAR ONI, RON
GADAG DISTRICT, RON
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64 SATTIGERI TOTAPPA BASETTEPPA
KAR/498/2007
S/0 BASETTEPPA S SATTIGERI, MALLAPURA AT & POST
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON

65 MADAR BHARAMAPPA AYYAPPA
KAR/499/2007
S/0 AYYAPPA B MADAR, MARANABASARI POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON

66 HADAPAD MALLIKARJUN SHARANAPPA
KAR/674/2007
S/0 SHARANAPPA, SHIVAJI PET, GAJENDRAGAD POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON

67 LAKKANAGOUDAR . B. SOMASHEKHARAGOUDA
KAR/728/2007
S/0 BASSANAGOUDA LAKKANAGOUDAR, NAREGAL POST
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON

68 KURIYAVAR IRAPPA MALLAPPA
KAR/915/2007
S/0 MALLAPPA S KURIYAVAR, NAREGAL POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 119

69 HUGAR DEVENDRA BHARAMAPPA
KAR/1182/2007
S/0 BHARAMAPPA, SHARANABASAVESHWARA NAGAR, SHIVAPETE
I CROSS, RON, GADAG, GADAG- 582 102

70 MUDIYAPPANAVAR VIJAYAKUMAR GURUBASAPPA
KAR/1196/2007
S/0 MUDIYAPPANAVAR G MALLESHAPPA, HOLEHADAGALI POST
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

71 PATTANSHETTE ROOPADEVI RAJASHEKAR
KAR/1756/2007
D/0 RAJASHEKAR PATTANASHETTI, NEAR BASAVA SMARAKA
BASAVANA BAGEWADI, BIJAPUR DISTRICT, BASAVANA BAGEWADI
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72 BOGAR RAJENDRAKUMAR KALAPPA
KAR/3130/2007
C/0 B N BOGAR, NO. 843, 31ST ' A ' CROSS
TILAK NAGAR, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 069

73 AVADHUT MUDAKAPPA YALLAPPA
KAR/3159/2007
S/0 YALLAPPA AVADHUT, VEERAPUR POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 114

74 BHASALAPUR FAKIRSAHEB MAHABOOBSAHEB
KAR/3176/2007
S/0 MAHABOOB SAHEB BHASALAPUR, KURUBAGALLI ONI, RON
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 209

75 KULKARNI BASANGOUDA SANGANGOUDA
KAR/3512/2007
S/0 SANGANGOUDA, AT & POST; ASUTI, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 203

76 SANGANALAMATH UMESH CHANDRSHEKHARAYYA
KAR/3602/2007
S/0 CHANDRASHEKHARAYYA, NEAR KATTI BASAVESHWAR TEMPLE
NAREGAL, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON

77 NANDANAJAVALEKAR KALAPPA MARUTEPPA
KAR/3946/2007
S/0 MARUTEPPA, GAJENDRAGAD POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 114

78 ARALIGIDAD UMESH MARIYAPPA
KAR/3974/2007
S/0 M H ARALIGIDAD, M L B C COLONY HOLE - ALUR
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582 203

79 ASHOK KUMAR R
KAR/3975/2007
NO 287/37, 7TH MAIN LAKKASANDRA, BANGALORE
BANGALORE- 560030
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80 GOUDAR SUREKHA KUMARAGOUDA
KAR/298/2008
D/0 KUMARAGOUDA, HIREHAL VILLAGE & POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON

81 TOTAD FAYAZAHAMMAD FAKRUDDINALI
KAR/1048/2008
S/0 FAKRUDDINALI, JAVALI PLOT, GAJENDRAGAD, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON

82 ANAGOUDR VEERESH VEERAPPA
KAR/1077/2008
S/0 VEERAPPA ANAGOUDAR, NIDAGUNDI POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON

83 PAWAR SUNIL PARASHURAMSA
KAR/3386/2008
K K COLONY, NEAR NEAR BUS-STAND GAJENDRAGAD, RON TALUK
GADAG DIST, RON- 582114

84 PURTAGERI SHARANAPPA KALAKAP
KAR/724/2009
S/O K, S
PURTAGERI NEAR LAXMI TEMLE VANI PETH GAJENDRAGAD, POST
RON -TALUK, GADAG, DISTRICT, RON-

85 NAIKAR RAMESH RAMACHANDRAPPA
KAR/2362/2009
MENASAGI VILLAGE & POST RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
RON - 582207

86 ADEPPANAVAR SOMAPPA BHIMAPPA
KAR/414/2010
R/A. MUGANUR, BANAHATTI POST, NARAGUND TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT
NARAGUND-

87 MALAGOUDAR VEERESH DEVENDRAPPA
KAR/445/2010
AT & POST: RON, MALAGOUDAR STREET, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

88 JOLAD ANDANAPPA SHASHIDHAR
KAR/1279/2010
AT & POST: NAREGAL, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-
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89 SHIVAKUMAR V CHITRAGAR
KAR/1671/2010
NEAR KUMAR HOTEL, GADAG ROAD, RON, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

90 OLAKOTI PRAKASH NINGAPPA
KAR/2295/2010
OLAKOTI ONI, NAREGAL, RON TALUK, , GADAG DISTRICT, RON -

91 SANGANAL RENUKAPPA SHIVAPPA
KAR/2481/2010
SAVADI POST RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

92 SHRI. KOLLAPPANAVAR SHANTAKUMAR BHARAMAPPA
KAR/24/2011
S/O BHARAMAPPA BASALINGAPPA KOLLAPPANAVAR AT KALYANA NAGAR RON
RON TALUK, GADAG DIST, RON-

93 RAJUR VISHWANATH SANGAPPA
KAR/499/2011
BUDIHAL STREET, AT GAJENDRAGAD, RON, RON-

94 BADIGER RAVINDRA ISHWARAPPA
KAR/970/2011
C/O SUDHEERSINH R GHORPADE NEAR C D O JAIN SCHOOL GADAG
GADAG TALUK & DISTRICT, GADAG- 582103

95 SHRIKANT HANAMAPPA JALIHAL
KAR/2609/2011
SHANTAGIRI AT & POST RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

96 NADAF PEERSAB YAMANUR SAB
KAR/156/2012
C/O. ABDUL GANI FAROOQUI, NADAF GALLI, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582209

97 HIDKIMATH SIDDAYYA BASAYYA
KAR/396/2012
AT & POST - BASAVESHWAR CIRCLE MAIN ROAD GAJENDRAGAD
RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582114
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98 NELADURGA S VIJAYKUMAR
KAR/409/2013
S/O SHEKHARAPPA OPP P W D OFFICE RON, GADAG DISTRICT
RON- 582209

99 RAVEENDRA S DODDANNAVAR
KAR/430/2013
SHANABHOGAR CHALL 2ND CROSS RON, GADAG DISTRICT
RON- 582209

100 SHRIDHAR V TALAWAR
KAR/1630/2013
RONSHIVAPETI 1ST CROSS VALMIKI NAGAR MUGALI ROAD RON
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582209

101 SIDDHALINGESH BULLA
KAR/1631/2013
NEAR BANASHANKARI TEMPLE JAKKALI POST, RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582119

102 RACHAYYA MALAGITTI
KAR/2317/2013
R/A. KALLIGANURE, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON- 582211

103 BAGAWAN GIDDUSAB AMINSAB
KAR/2515/2013
AT & POST GAJENDRAGAD, RON TALUK, GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

104 DANDIN SHIVABASAPPA LAXMAN
KAR/80/2014
AT POST RON, TQ RON, GADAG DIST, RON- 582209

105 MANJUNATH CHOUDAR
KAR/229/2014
AT; ABBIGERI RON TQ, GADAG, RON - 582111

106 BHAJANTRI RAGHAVENDRA NAGAPPA
KAR/1819/2014
AT: GAJENDRAGAD BHAJANTRI STREET, TQ. RON, GADAG DIST, RON-
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107 SHRI. JOSHI ASHOKKUMAR TIPPANNA
KAR/2013/2014
LAXMI NIVAS, VIJAY COLONY GAJENDRAGAD, TQ. RON, GADAG DIST
RON-

108 BALAPPA RATHOD
KAR/306/2015
BASAVESHWAR NAGAR, RON MAIN ROAD, GAJENDRAGAD, TQ. RON
DIST. GADAG, RON- 582114

109 SHIVAPPA CHAVHAN
KAR/1583/2015
AT BENACHAMATTI POST GOGERI, TQ. RON, DIST. GADAG, RON-

110 RAJESHWARI Y SHASTRI
KAR/223/2016
NEAR KE B AT & POST - NAREGAL RON TALUK
GADAG DISRICT, RON- 582101

111 SHRI. HEBBALLIMATH GURUSIDDAYYA MALLAYYA
KAR/680/2016
AT/POST RON TQ. RON, DIST. GADAG, RON-

112 NASEEMABEGUM GADAG
KAR/1932/2016
AT NAREGAL TQ. RON, DIST. GADAG, RON- 582119

113 SIDRAMAPPA KATTIMANI
KAR/2218/2016
AT KALAKAPUR TQ. RON, DIST. GADAG, RON- 582209

114 SHRI. SANJAYKUMAR S KULKARNI
KAR/2138/2017
AT: NELLURPOST: MUSHIGERY RON TQ. & DIST. GADAG-582211

115 YALLAPPA GADDI
KAR/2268/2017
AT MEGUR ASUTI POST, RON TQ. & GADAG DIST, RON-

116 SHRI. RACHAYYA MALAGITTIMATH
KAR/312/2018
AT KOLHALAPUR PO. KODIKOPPA, TQ. RON & DIST. GADAG, RON-
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117 SHRI. VEERESH BANGARIMATH
KAR/326/2018
AT/POST YAVAGAL TQ. RON, DIST. GADAG, RON- 582202

118 SHRI. ANDANAYYA MALAGITTIMATH
KAR/1363/2018
AT - KOCHALAPUR, KODIKOPPA POST RON TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, RON-

119 PRAJWAL KUMARSWAMI UDUPI
KAR/1474/2018
C/O K G UDUPI, GOPALAKRISHNA, ISHWAR NAGAR, NEAR BUS STAND
NAREGAL, RON TQ. & GADAG DIST, RON- 582119

120 MAHADEVAGOUDA HIREGOUDRA
KAR/2528/2018
MAHADEVAGOWDA R HIREGOUDRA AT/POST MENASAGI
RON TQ. & GADAG DIST, RON-

121 JYOTI NAGENDRASA NIRANJAN
KAR/2570/2018
KALAKALESHWAR LAYOUT, JAVALI PLOT, NEAR BUS STAND
GAJENDRAGADA, GADAG- 582114

122 SHRI. SIDDANAGOUDA H PATIL
KAR/195/2019
CHIKKAMANNUR, RON TQ., GADAG DIST, RON- 582209

123 SHRI. SHARANAPPA S HULLANNAVAR
KAR/356/2019
AT BALAGOD HIREHAL POST, RON TQ. & GADAG DIST, RON-

124 SHRI. BASAVARAJ HARLAPUR
KAR/384/2019
AT KALAKAPUR, HOSAHALLI POST, RON TQ. & GADAG DIST, RON-

125 SHRI. SHRISHAILAPPA HUGAR
KAR/388/2019
AT/POST MARANABASARI, RON TQ, GADAG DIST, RON-

126 SHRI. RAMESH M PALLED
KAR/750/2019
ISHWAR NAGAR, RON TQ., GADAG DIST, RON- 582209
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127 SHRI. MAHAMMADARAFI TORAGAL
KAR/1131/2019
AT & POST - M B TORAGAL NAVANAGAR GAJENDRAGAD TALUK
GADAG DISTRICT, GAJENDRAGAD- 582114

128 AMRUTA NIRANJAN
KAR/4211/2021
A H NIRANJAN, TEGGINKERI STREET, NAREGAL, GAJENDRAGAD TQ
GADAG DIST, GADAG- 582119

129 SHRI. BASAVARAJ SANDIMANI
KAR/121/2022
KELAGAL PETH GAJENDRAGAD, GADAG, GADAG- 582114

130 ASHOK HOSUR
KAR/1012/2022
SANDIGAINAD, CHIKKAMANNUR RON TALUK, GADAG, GADAG
RON- 582209

131 KOTRAPPA HADAPAD
KAR/1186/2022
NO.1481, 7TH WARD RENUKA NAGAR ABBIGERI, RON, GADAG DISTRICT
RON- 582111

132 PANCHAXARI SHIVAPPAYYANAMATH
KAR/2138/2022
RON, KUMBAR AGASI ONI, RON TQ, GADAG DIST, RON-

133 PRAVEEN MERAVADE
KAR/4159/2022
GANJIPETE, NEAR RAGHAVENDRA TEMPLE, GAJENDRAGAD, GADAG DIST
GADAG-

134 SMT. VIJAYALAXMI GANAGER
KAR/5646/2022
AT ;CHIKKAMANNUR RON(TQ), GADAG(DIST), - 582209

135 ANILKUMAR TEGGINAKERI
KAR/95/2023
AT/BELAVANKI, RONA(TQ), GADAG(DIST), - 582202
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136 SHRI. CHANNAVEERAYYA HIREMATH
KAR/204/2023
Channaveerayya Hiremath, s/o sharanabasayya, Hiremath
post jakkali, Tq Ron, Dist Gadag, pincode 582119. Karnataka.

137 SMT. PALLAVI SAVADI
KAR/437/2023
KURUDAGI(V) RONA(TQ), GADAG(DIST), - 582102

138 YALLANAGOUDA B PATIL
KAR/971/2023
AT/ GOGERI, RON(TQ), GADAG(DIST), -

139 HANUMANTAPPA SOMPUR
KAR/1790/2023
#100/4, KALATHALESHWARA H.S.SOMPUR, GAJENDRAGADDA(TQ)
GADAG(DIST)- 582114

140 REVANASIDDAPPA KURI
KAR/2075/2023
AT KALAKAPURA, GAJENDRAGAD, HOSAHALLI TQ, , GADAG- 582209

141 VISHAL RATHOD
KAR/3075/2023
NEAR HOCKY GROUND A S S COLLEGE, BEHIND GADAG, GADAG-

142 SAKRAPPA MALOTTAR
KAR/3532/2023
NAVANAGAR, GAJENDRAGAD, WARD NO. 20, H.NO. 611/B, GADAG DIST
GADAG- 582114

143 NAVEEN DODDANNAVAR
KAR/4291/2023
AT;SAVADI TQ; RON, WARD NO 1, BAZAR ROAD, GADAG, GADAG-

144 SHARANAPPA PARASAPPA DOLLINA
KAR/1336/2024
AT/P/ HIREHAL, RON (TQ), GADAG(DIST), GADAG- 582209

145 PANDURANG LAXMAN PUJERI
KAR/1550/2024
A/P SAVASUDDI RAIBHAG(TQ), BELAGAUM, BELAGAUM- 591235
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146 MUDIYAPPA C OLEKAR
KAR/4781/2024
#31, NEAR BUS STAND, WARD NO 1, HONNIGNOR (P)
YAREKURUBARANALA, RON(TQ), GADAG- 582209

147 RAVIKUMAR HALAGI
KAR/5396/2024
WARD NO 2, NEAR DURGADEVI GUDI ITAGI, GAJENDRAGADDA (TQ)
GADAG, GADAG- 582211

148 WAHID KANDAGAL
KAR/5424/2024
GOLLAR ONI GAJENDRAGADDA(TQ), GADAG, GADAG- 582114

149 SURESH BEVINAKATTI
KAR/6454/2024
#05, HONNAPUR ROAD, AMBEDKAR NAGAR, D.S.HADAGALLI, GADAG
GADAG- 582102

150 BASAVARAJ MYAGERI
KAR/7187/2024
NEAR SANGAMESHWARA TEMPLE, SAVADI, RON (TQ), GADAG- 582209

151 KUMAR CHITRAGAR
KAR/261/2025
SHIVAPETE 2ND CROSS, RON(TQ), GADAG-
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